
MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 43683282

Data publicarii	06.08.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 225,39 RON - 225,39 RON

Descriere: SAIBA 20 0.84 16.8 SAIBA 20 0.34 6.8 SURUB M8 4 0.67 2.68 TIJA FILETATA 1 18.49 18.49
PANZA POLIDISC 2 8.4 16.8 BURGHIU 2 3.36 6.72 POMPA GRESAT 1 30.25 30.25 DILUANT 1
12.61 12.61 VOPSEA 3 IN 1 2 46.22 92.44 PENSULA 1 8.4 8.4 PIULITA M16 20 0.67 13.4
